

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4068 OF 2013 (FOR PREL.HEARING)

M/S HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date: 06/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Notice returnable in four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is also permitted.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
|Asstt. Registrar

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

|